
Amateur Class
Driver Name Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
Point Adj Events

Count
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

06/01 08/03

1 Schawn Pankow 101 199 2 1 1 0 0 *101 98

2 Kyan Devries 99 99 1 0 1 0 0 N/A 99

3 Raena McNicol 98 98 1 0 0 1 0 98 N/A

4 Carter Pankow 97 187 2 0 0 0 1 90 97

5 Blake Herbst 97 190 2 0 0 0 1 97 93

6 Aidan Weber 96 96 1 0 0 0 0 96 N/A

7 Emitt Weber 96 189 2 0 0 0 0 93 96

8 Jackson Goddard 96 96 1 1 0 0 0 N/A *96

9 Jacob Steenbergen 95 95 1 0 0 0 0 95 N/A

10 Evelyn Weber 95 189 2 0 0 0 0 94 95

11 Emma Aellig 92 92 1 0 0 0 0 92 N/A

12 Chaz Arriens 92 92 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 92

13 Dezzy Lamnea 91 91 1 0 0 0 0 91 N/A

14 Joey Jarona 91 91 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 91

15 Aurora Pfeiffer 90 179 2 0 0 0 0 89 90

16 Bristol Weber 89 89 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 89

17 Bob Pankow 88 88 1 0 0 0 0 88 N/A

18 Sydney Weber 88 88 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 88

19 Ian Uhlenhake 87 87 1 0 0 0 0 87 N/A

20 Sarely Martinez 87 87 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 87

21 Ariana Lowe 86 86 1 0 0 0 0 86 N/A

Amateur Sc Modified
Driver Name Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
Point Adj Events

Count
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

06/01 08/03

1 Miles Mabie 99 198 2 0 1 0 0 99 99
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2 Adam Webber 98 98 1 0 0 1 0 98 N/A

3 Carter Pankow 98 192 2 0 0 1 0 94 98

4 Dakoda Weber 98 98 1 1 0 0 0 N/A *98

5 Alex Urner 97 97 1 0 0 0 1 97 N/A

6 Parker Gross 97 190 2 0 0 0 1 93 97

7 Schawn Pankow 96 187 2 0 0 0 0 96 91

8 Brian Prening 95 95 1 0 0 0 0 95 N/A

9 Emitt Weber 95 183 2 0 0 0 0 88 95

10 Dom Liesch 94 94 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 94

11 Justin Nally 94 94 1 1 0 0 0 *94 N/A

12 Evelyn Weber 93 182 2 0 0 0 0 89 93

13 Avery Kempfer 92 92 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 92

14 Jacob Steenbergen 91 91 1 0 0 0 0 91 N/A

15 Raena McNicol 90 90 1 0 0 0 0 90 N/A

16 Emma Aellig 87 87 1 0 0 0 0 87 N/A

17 Bob Pankow 86 86 1 0 0 0 0 86 N/A

18 Dezzy Lamnea 85 85 1 0 0 0 0 85 N/A

Chaos Class
Driver Name Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
Point Adj Events

Count
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

06/01 08/03

1 Paul Peterson 101 101 1 1 1 0 0 *101 N/A

2 Jeff Steenbergen 101 101 1 1 1 0 0 N/A *101

3 Bud Riedner 100 100 1 1 0 1 0 *100 N/A

4 Tracy Broecker 100 100 1 1 0 1 0 N/A *100

5 James McMahon 99 198 2 1 0 0 1 *99 *99

6 Adam Radiske 98 98 1 1 0 0 0 *98 N/A

7 Mike Weber 98 98 1 1 0 0 0 N/A *98

8 Mark Morris 97 97 1 1 0 0 0 *97 N/A
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9 Joey Steenbergen 97 97 1 1 0 0 0 N/A *97

10 Tyler Aeschlimann 96 96 1 1 0 0 0 *96 N/A

11 Carter Waters 95 95 1 1 0 0 0 *95 N/A

12 Easton Riedner 94 94 1 1 0 0 0 *94 N/A

Midwest Sport Mod
Driver Name Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
Point Adj Events

Count
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

06/01 08/03

1 Brian Laurent 101 202 2 1 1 0 0 *101 *101

2 Tony Balisterri 98 194 2 0 0 1 0 96 98

3 Andy Gross 98 193 2 0 0 1 0 98 95

4 Nick Rank 97 97 1 0 0 0 1 N/A 97

5 Jack Zenil 97 193 2 0 0 0 1 97 96

6 Joey Steenbergen 95 187 2 0 0 0 0 95 92

7 Don Dechamps 94 181 2 0 0 0 0 87 94

8 Carl Fritts 94 183 2 0 0 0 0 94 89

9 Easton Riedner 93 185 2 0 0 0 0 92 93

10 Randy Kempen 93 180 2 0 0 0 0 93 87

11 Tyler Aeschlimann 91 91 1 0 0 0 0 91 N/A

12 Matt Werner 91 176 2 0 0 0 0 85 91

13 Jeff Steenbergen 90 90 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 90

14 Christopher Aellig 90 167 2 0 0 0 0 90 77

15 James McMahon 89 173 2 0 0 0 0 89 84

16 Paul Demler 88 88 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 88

17 Mike Weber 88 174 2 0 0 0 0 88 86

18 Curtis Beck 86 171 2 0 0 0 0 86 85

19 Josie Fritts 84 84 1 0 0 0 0 84 N/A

20 Payton Balisterri 83 83 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 83

21 Jason Scholten 83 163 2 0 0 0 0 83 80
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22 Brayden Brooks 82 82 1 0 0 0 0 82 N/A

23 Rick Allen 82 82 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 82

24 Brandon Pagenkopf 81 81 1 0 0 0 0 81 N/A

25 Spike Liesch 81 81 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 81

26 Tracy Broecker 80 158 2 0 0 0 0 80 78

27 Joey Jarona 79 79 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 79

28 Chuck Ravey 76 76 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 76

29 Chaz Arriens 75 75 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 75

30 Blake Herbst 74 74 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 74

31 Kyle Kallies 73 73 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 73

32 Thomas Berkevich 72 72 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 72

Sc B-Mod
Driver Name Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
Point Adj Events

Count
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

06/01 08/03

1 Adam Radiske 101 101 1 1 1 0 0 *101 N/A

2 Easton Riedner 101 101 1 1 1 0 0 N/A *101

3 Jason Vanhise 98 98 1 0 0 1 0 N/A 98

4 Andy Gross 98 195 2 0 0 1 0 98 97

5 Joey Steenbergen 97 193 2 0 0 0 1 97 96

6 Don Dechamps 96 179 2 0 0 0 0 96 83

7 Joe Elgersma 95 190 2 0 0 0 0 95 95

8 Jeff Steenbergen 94 94 1 0 0 0 0 94 N/A

9 James McMahon 94 187 2 0 0 0 0 93 94

10 Carl Fritts 93 181 2 0 0 0 0 88 93

11 Tony Balisterri 92 177 2 0 0 0 0 85 92

12 Ryan Ratzlaff 92 181 2 0 0 0 0 92 89

13 Mike Weber 91 182 2 0 0 0 0 91 91

14 Christopher Aellig 90 180 2 0 0 0 0 90 90
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15 Jacob Pagenkopf 89 89 1 0 0 0 0 89 N/A

16 Jordyn McNicol 88 166 2 0 0 0 0 78 88

17 Greg Morrow 87 87 1 0 0 0 0 87 N/A

18 Kyle Kallies 87 87 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 87

19 Maxton Dibb 86 86 1 0 0 0 0 86 N/A

20 Randy Kempen 86 169 2 0 0 0 0 83 86

21 Thomas Berkevich 85 85 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 85

22 Brandon Pagenkopf 84 84 1 0 0 0 0 84 N/A

23 Steve Bennet 84 166 2 0 0 0 0 82 84

24 Larry Kempfer 82 159 2 0 0 0 0 77 82

25 Mark Morris 81 81 1 0 0 0 0 81 N/A

26 Mike Webber 81 81 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 81

27 Chuck Ravey 80 80 1 0 0 0 0 80 N/A

28 Tyler Aeschlimann 79 79 1 0 0 0 0 79 N/A

29 Dezzy Lamnea 76 76 1 0 0 0 0 76 N/A

Sc Late Model
Driver Name Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
Point Adj Events

Count
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

06/01 08/03

1 Andy Gross 99 191 2 0 1 0 0 92 99

2 Easton Riedner 99 193 2 0 1 0 0 99 94

3 Brian Laurent 98 196 2 0 0 1 0 98 98

4 Mike  Dibb 98 98 1 1 0 0 0 *98 N/A

5 Jeff Steenbergen 97 191 2 0 0 0 1 94 97

6 Bud Riedner 97 192 2 0 0 0 1 97 *95

7 Nick Rank 96 191 2 0 0 0 0 95 96

8 Joe Elgersma 95 185 2 0 0 0 0 90 95

9 Adam Radiske 93 93 1 0 0 0 0 93 N/A

10 Don Dechamps 92 183 2 0 0 0 0 91 92
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11 James McMahon 91 176 2 0 0 0 0 85 91

12 Christopher Aellig 90 170 2 0 0 0 0 80 90

13 Greg Morrow 89 89 1 0 0 0 0 89 N/A

14 Tracy Broecker 89 168 2 0 0 0 0 79 89

15 Dale Marshall 88 88 1 0 0 0 0 88 N/A

16 Steve Bennet 88 169 2 0 0 0 0 81 88

17 Joey Steenbergen 87 87 1 0 0 0 0 87 N/A

18 Paul Peterson 87 87 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 87

19 Mark Morris 86 86 1 0 0 0 0 86 N/A

20 Randy  Yerke 84 84 1 0 0 0 0 84 N/A

21 Pat McNicol 83 83 1 0 0 0 0 83 N/A

22 Mike McNicol 82 82 1 0 0 0 0 82 N/A

23 Mike Webber 78 78 1 0 0 0 0 78 N/A

Slash Street Stock
Driver Name Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
Point Adj Events

Count
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

06/01 08/03

1 Paul Peterson 101 189 2 1 1 0 0 88 *101

2 Andy Gross 101 199 2 1 1 0 0 *101 98

3 Adam Radiske 98 98 1 0 0 1 0 98 N/A

4 Randy  Yerke 97 97 1 0 0 0 1 97 N/A

5 Tony Balisterri 97 190 2 0 0 0 1 93 97

6 Jacob Pagenkopf 96 96 1 0 0 0 0 96 N/A

7 Bud Riedner 96 183 2 0 0 0 0 87 96

8 Carter Waters 95 95 1 0 0 0 0 95 N/A

9 Perry Duchow 95 178 2 0 0 0 0 83 95

10 Mark Morris 94 94 1 0 0 0 0 94 N/A

11 Chuck Ravey 94 185 2 0 0 0 0 91 94

12 Tracy Broecker 93 93 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 93
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13 Paul Demler 92 92 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 92

14 Christopher Aellig 92 175 2 0 0 0 0 92 83

15 Jack Zenil 91 91 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 91

16 Curtis Beck 90 162 2 0 0 0 0 72 90

17 Kyle Kallies 90 166 2 0 0 0 0 90 76

18 Owen Lamnea 89 89 1 0 0 0 0 89 N/A

19 Matt Werner 89 89 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 89

20 Jason D 88 88 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 88

21 Jordyn McNicol 87 157 2 0 0 0 0 70 87

22 Ryan Ratzlaff 86 86 1 0 0 0 0 86 N/A

23 Spike Liesch 86 86 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 86

24 Larry Kempfer 85 85 1 0 0 0 0 85 N/A

25 Scott Brez 85 85 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 85

26 Mike McNicol 84 163 2 0 0 0 0 79 84

27 Mark Balisterri 84 165 2 0 0 0 0 84 81

28 Thomas Berkevich 82 82 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 82

29 Steve Bennet 82 159 2 0 0 0 0 82 77

30 Kevin Schroeder 81 81 1 0 0 0 0 81 N/A

31 Parker Gross 80 160 2 0 0 0 0 80 80

32 Chase Balisterri 79 154 2 0 0 0 0 75 79

33 Miles Mabie 78 156 2 0 0 0 0 78 78

34 Justin Nally 77 77 1 0 0 0 0 77 N/A

35 Pat McNicol 76 76 1 0 0 0 0 76 N/A

36 Rick Allen 75 75 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 75

37 Alex Urner 74 74 1 0 0 0 0 74 N/A

38 Dom Liesch 74 74 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 74

39 Brian Prening 73 73 1 0 0 0 0 73 N/A

40 Jason Scholten 73 142 2 0 0 0 0 69 73
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41 Keira Allen 72 72 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 72

42 Maxton Dibb 71 71 1 0 0 0 0 71 N/A

43 Dakoda Weber 71 71 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 71

44 Pat Hockers 70 137 2 0 0 0 0 67 70

45 Alayna Freund 68 68 1 0 0 0 0 68 N/A

Sprints
Driver Name Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
Point Adj Events

Count
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

06/01 08/03

1 Brian Laurent 101 197 2 1 1 0 0 96 *101

2 Mike  Dibb 101 195 2 1 1 0 0 *101 94

3 Aaron Streblow 98 191 2 0 0 1 0 93 98

4 Joe Elgersma 98 191 2 0 0 1 0 98 93

5 Bud Riedner 97 184 2 0 0 0 1 87 97

6 Nick Rank 97 189 2 0 0 0 1 97 92

7 Jamie Tennies 96 190 2 0 0 0 0 94 96

8 Adam Radiske 95 95 1 0 0 0 0 95 N/A

9 Scott Hooper 95 95 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 95

10 Ian Schultz 92 92 1 0 0 0 0 92 N/A

11 Joey Steenbergen 91 91 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 91

12 Jeff Steenbergen 91 181 2 0 0 0 0 91 90

13 Jason Vanhise 90 178 2 0 0 0 0 90 88

14 James McMahon 89 177 2 0 0 0 0 88 89

15 Mike Weber 89 176 2 0 0 0 0 89 87

16 Carl Fritts 86 86 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 86

17 Tony Balisterri 86 163 2 0 0 0 0 86 77

18 Josie Fritts 85 85 1 0 0 0 0 85 N/A

19 Payton Balisterri 85 85 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 85

20 Phil Jones 84 84 1 0 0 0 0 84 N/A
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21 Rick Allen 84 84 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 84

22 Jim Rohrbeck 83 83 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 83

23 Jack Zenil 83 163 2 0 0 0 0 83 80

24 Tyler Aeschlimann 82 82 1 0 0 0 0 82 N/A

25 Ryan Ratzlaff 82 82 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 82

26 Matt Werner 81 162 2 0 0 0 0 81 81

27 Justin Nally 80 80 1 0 0 0 0 80 N/A

28 Devyn Theune 79 79 1 0 0 0 0 79 N/A

29 Mike McNicol 79 79 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 79

30 Thomas Berkevich 78 78 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 78

Sr10 Hobby Stock
Driver Name Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
Point Adj Events

Count
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

06/01 08/03

1 Carter Waters 101 101 1 1 1 0 0 *101 N/A

2 Jason Vanhise 101 193 2 1 1 0 0 92 *101

3 Ian Schultz 98 98 1 0 0 1 0 98 N/A

4 Aaron Streblow 98 195 2 0 0 1 0 97 98

5 Christopher Aellig 97 187 2 0 0 0 1 90 97

6 Jordyn McNicol 96 187 2 0 0 0 0 91 96

7 James McMahon 96 189 2 0 0 0 0 96 93

8 Adam Radiske 95 95 1 0 0 0 0 95 N/A

9 Scott Brez 95 95 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 95

10 Phil Jones 94 94 1 0 0 0 0 94 N/A

11 Paul Demler 94 94 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 94

12 Easton Riedner 93 93 1 0 0 0 0 93 N/A

13 Mike McNicol 92 179 2 0 0 0 0 87 92

14 Tony Dimaggio 91 91 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 91

15 Dale Marshall 89 89 1 0 0 0 0 89 N/A

9 of 108/3/2025 10:50:58 PM

www.livetimescoring.com 
2025 Sr10 

3/1/2025 - 11/1/2025



16 Kyle Kallies 88 88 1 0 0 0 0 88 N/A

17 Parker Gross 86 86 1 0 0 0 0 86 N/A

18 Devyn Theune 85 85 1 0 0 0 0 85 N/A
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